

G.R. 265 of 2021 Reg. No. 95 of 2025

Order No: 22

Dated: 08.12.25

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW1.

Ld. APP and the defence advocate are present.

Sole accused person is represented u/s 317 Cr.Pc.

No S/R received.

No witness is present.

Issue reminder.

To: **06.03.2026** for evidence of CSW1.

B. C II to comply.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**